Astronics Test Systems Inc.
949.859.8999; 800.722.2528; atssales@astronics.com; www.astronicstestsystems.com
Copyright © 2014  Astronics Test Systems Inc.
1260-114
The Racal Instruments™ 1260-114 is a 96-channel digital I/O plug-in for the
Adapt-a-Switch™ platform. A 48-channel high voltage/current open-collector
version is also available. The 1260-114 installs easily and directly from the front
panel into the Racal Instruments™1260-100 Adapt-a-Switch™ VXIbus carrier.

Copyright © 2014 Astronics Test Systems Inc.
305-09-14  v2.2
Ordering Information
Note: When the 1260-114 is used in a VXI mainframe other than a 1256, a Racal
Instruments™ Option 01T Smart Control Module must be installed in the mainframe’s left-
most slot.
407661-001 : Racal Instruments™ 1260-114TTL
Digital I/O Plug-in Module, TTL Compatible
407661-002 : Racal Instruments™ 1260-114CMOS
Digital I/O Plug-in Module, CMOS Compatible
407661-003 : Racal Instruments™ 1260-114OC
Digital I/O Plug-in Module, Open Collector
407661-004 : Racal Instruments™ 1260-114HVOC
Digital I/O Plug-in Module, High Voltage Open Collector
Accessories:
OPT-405108-001 : Racal Instruments™ Option 01T Smart Control Module installed (manual must be
ordered separately; see below)